Wiremold
RACKMOUNT, 19IN BLACK W/3 5-20R 20A CB, SW, 25FT CORD W/
Part No. J60B0B20-25
Wiremold CabinetMATE Power Strip Units bring power safely and
conveniently to wherever you need it. These power strips are ideal for
use in a wide variety of settings, including relay racks and cabinets,
laboratories, workshops, classrooms, offices and home media and
entertainment centers. These heavy-duty power strips are ready to
protect your valuable electronics giving you peace of mind.
Features & Benefits
Six front 20A outlets, 6' (1.8m) cord. Receptacle center-to-center 1 1/2'' (38mm).
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wiremold Country Of Origin Mexico
Type PIOC
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.75 in Product  Depth US  2.57 in
Product  Length US  19.0 in
Buy American Act Compliance
NAFTA  Yes
Additional Information
RoHS Conformant Yes
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us